












SCIM GOVT.COLLEGE,TANUKU,W.G(Dt.) 

Name of the subject: Mechanics Waves and oscillations 

semester: I 

DIRECT CO ATTAINMENT 

           I-SESSIONAL MARKS (2022-23) 

 

                    II - SESSIONAL MARKS 
(2022-23) 

 
Quiz and Assignment Marks 

 
End examination Marks 

S.N
o Roll No Total Q1 Q2 Q3 

 

S.N
o Roll No Total Q1 Q2 Q3 

 

S.No Roll No 

Quiz 
Assig
nmen

t 

 

S.NO Regd.No 

M
AR
KS 

GRAD
E 

1 

22392710100
1 15 5 5 5 1 223927101001 15 5 5 5 1 223927101001 10 1 223927101001 65 B+ 

2 

22392710100
2 13 5 4 4 2 223927101002 13 5 5 3 2 223927101002 10 2 223927101002 65 B+ 

3 

22392710100
3 10 3 4 3 3 223927101003 10 3 2 5 3 223927101003 10 3 223927101003 65 B+ 

4 

22392710100
3 14 5 4 5 4 223927101004 14 4 5 5 4 223927101004 10 4 223927101004 65 B+ 

5 

22392710100
4 12 4 4 4 5 223927101005 12 3 4 5 5 223927101005 10 5 223927101005 53 C 

6 

22392710100
5 15 5 5 5 6 223927101006 15 5 5 5 6 223927101006 10 6 223927101006 65 B+ 

 

 
    

 

 
    

       No. of students attempted 
the question (COUNT) 

6 6 6 

 

No. of students attempted 
the question (COUNT) 

6 6 6 

 

COUNT 6 

 

COUNT 6 

  Total No. of marks 
obtained for the question 

(SUM) 27 26 26 

Total No. of marks obtained 
for the question (SUM) 

25 26 28 
SUM 

60 
SUM 

378 

  
AVERAGE MARKS 

4.50 4.33 4.33 
AVERAGE MARKS 

4.17 4.33 4.67 
AVERAGE 

MARKS 10.00 
AVERAGE 

MARKS 63.00 

  
CO ATTAINMENT from I 

sessional 
0.90 0.87 0.87 

CO ATTAINMENT from II 
sessional 

0.83 0.87 0.93 

CO 
ATTAINMENT 
from Quiz & 

1.000
0 

CO 
ATTAINMENT 

from End 0.63 
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I Sessional CO 
Mapping 

CO1 
CO1 

 
CO1 

 
II Sessional 
CO Mapping 

CO1 
CO
1 

CO
1 
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1 

 

Quiz & 
Assignment CO 

Mapping 

Mapped to all 
COs  

End 
Exam CO 
Mapping 

CO1 CO1 

  
CO2 

   

CO2 
CO
2 

 

CO
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CO2 
CO2 
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CO5 
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CO
5 

CO5 
CO5  

 
CO6 

  
CO6 

CO6 

 

CO
6 

 

CO6 
CO6 

  

I & II Sessional Exam CO 
Attainment 

    

0.8
3 

0.8
7 

0.9
3 

 

   

 

External 
CO 

Attainme
nt 

CO1 
0.63 

0.630
0 

 
0 0 0 

 

0.8
3 0 

0.9
3    

CO2 
0.63 

0.630
0 

 

0.90 0 

0
.
8
7 

 
0 0 0 

   
CO3 

0.63 
0.630

0 

 
0 0.00 0 

 

0.0
0 0 0    

CO4 
0.63 

0.630
0 

 
0.90 0 0 

 
0 0 

0.9
3    

CO5 
0.63 

0.630
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     Final Direct CO 
Attainment = 

30% of 
Sessional Exams 

+ 60% of End 
Exam + 10% of 

(Quiz and 

CO1 
0.572
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CO2 

0.572
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CO3 

0.572
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     CO4 0.572
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Attainment 
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0.572
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